MEDIA REPORT

Platte
SPECIAL ELECTION
10/14/2003

Total Number Voting 3,735
Precincts Reporting 180f

SCHOOL DIST 0001 BOND ELECTION
FOR
AGAINST

RECALL HEY FROM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
YES
NO

RECALL MICHAELSEN FROM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
YES
NO

Updated: 10/16/2003

....all ballots counted and included in this report

18

1,855
1,782

2,137
1,308

2,452
1,003

Page:

100.00 %

51.00 %
49.00 %

62.03 %
37.97 %

70.97 %
29.03 %

....The canvassing Board has met and certified the results of the Special election held on Oct.

14, 2003, as listed above.

Diane M. Olmer, Platte County Election Commissioner



