## MEDIA REPORT

Platte

SPECIAL ELECTION

10/14/2003			Page:
Total Number Voting Precincts Reporting	3,735 18Of	18	100.00 %
SCHOOL DIST 0001 BOND ELECTION FOR AGAINST		1,855 1,782	51.00 % 49.00 %
RECALL HEY FROM AIRPORT AUTHORITY YES NO		2,137 1,308	62.03 % 37.97 %
RECALL MICHAELSEN FROM AIRPORT AUTHORITY YES NO	Y	2,452 1,003	70.97 % 29.03 %

Updated: 10/16/2003

....all ballots counted and included in this report

....The canvassing Board has met and certified the results of the Special election held on Oct. 14, 2003, as listed above.

Diane M. Olmer, Platte County Election Commissioner